
From: Richard Kahn
Sent: Wednesday, July 19, 2017 10:04 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: LSJ outdoor nest cameras (4) 

would you like Nest cameras to be put up? 
if =o please advise on locations 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: =/b>Ann Rodrique 

Subject: =/b>Re: LSJ outdoor =est cameras (4) 

Date: July 13, 2017 at 8:16:36 PM EDT 

To: Richard Kahn 

Cc: Jermaine Rua 

2 in Cost-u-less and 1 in Danny's office =ocked up. I couldn't find it so I called Danny E. to confirm if they =ad it 
and he said yes 

Ann R. 

On =ul 13, 2017, at 2:28 PM, Richard Kahn wrote: 

EFTA_R1_01363214 
EFTA02366539



anna can you please try to locate and =ake photo 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Zorn

Subject: Re: LSJ outdoor nest cameras (4) 

Date: July 13, 2017 at 12:12:31 PM EDT 

To: Richard Kahn 

Cc: Brice 

Afternoon to all 
Jermaine =he Nest Cameras where in the bins under the chalkboard in the beach =ffice when I 

left LSJ, all being equal their should still be =here 
All the best 

Zorro Management LLC 
49 Zorro Ranch =d 
Stanley, NM 

Ranch Manager 

On Jul 13, 2017, at 10:58 AM, Richard Kahn 
> wrote: 
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Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Jermaine Ruan > •:: fri 

Subject: Re: LSJ outdoor nest cameras (4) 

Date: July 13, 2017 at 10:53:21 AM EDT 

To: Richard Kahn 

Cc: ann rodrique 

Good day All, 

I have not noticed any =1 these cameras in the beach office. As far as I am 
aware, the only =est cam that I know of is the one I install on the =ock. 

On =y next visit to LSJ I can look for them. 

Regards 
Jruan 

On Thu, =ul 13, 2017 at 10:29 AM, Richard Kahn 
> wrote: 

please advise 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 =exington Avenue 4th Floor 
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Begin forwarded message: 

From: =/b>Zorro 

Subject: =/b>Re: LSJ outdoor nest =ameras (4) 

Date: =/b>July 12, 2017 at 12:03:32 PM =DT 

To: =/b>Brice Gord 

Cc: =/b>Rich Kahn 

Hi 
When I left all Nest Camera's where =n beach office 
Jermaine may have secured them when =e was working on reconfiguring desk 

top for Kimberley 
All the best 

Zorro =anagement LLC 
49 Zorro Ranch Rd 
Stanley, NM 

Ranch Manager 

On Jul 12, 2017, =t 10:26 AM, Brice Gordon 
wrote: 

the first one, was given to Danny to replace =xisting Dock camera, it never 
happened and was never found 

the others i believe =re in the beach office or Jermaine has them? 
Karen can you confirm =lease? 
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 Forwarded 
From: Richard =ahn 
Date: =ed, Jul 12, 2017 at 8:13 AM 
Subje • = 
To: ZM 

lets discuss later 
did we ever install? 
if not where are they ? 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York. NY 10022 

Brice =ordon 
Stanley, NM 

Ph: (505) 934 2809 
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